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ABVSS
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GNDA

GNDAGNDA
.I26-RX

.I26-TXP MLN

.I26-TXN

.I26-HOOKS
GNDA.I26-RING

GNDA

MLR
GNDA

ABVSS3VLT
ABVDD

.I26-TXN

.I26-CIDDO .I26-CAS3

GNDA

CIDV3 .I26-TXP

GNDA

GNDA GNDA
GNDAABVDD

.I26-RX
GNDA

PA[3]

.I26-ATE_RX
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.I26-HKSENSE

DO NOT STUFF
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1%

1%

17
S. GALUS

1%

ANALOG TX VOICE

ANALOG RX VOICE

ALL CAPACITORS UNDER 1UF ARE +-10% 50V

ALL CAPACITORS 1UF AND LARGER ARE +-20%5
UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE
4

ALL 0.1UF CAPACITORS ARE +80%, -20%  25VOLT
UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

3

UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISEALL RESISTORS ARE 5%2

1 ALL RESISTORS ARE 1/16W 

Note:

UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

5%
 5

0V
5%

 5
0V

5% 50V

5% 50V

20% 16V

10
%

 1
6V

10% 16V

10% 16V

1%
1/8W

1/8W

1%

1%

1%

1%
1%1%

1%

1%1%

1%

1%

1%1%

VDD = OFF HOOK

RING DETECTOR

Adapter, Cordless 

HOOKSWITCH

CIS1000


